
Rekening 465 - Auteursrechten /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     5229,24

14-01-2009 300536884 Buma 380,62  5609,86

09-02-2009 300601217 Buma 261,81  5871,67

27-02-2009 300604507 Buma 261,81  6133,48

01-04-2009 300613974 Buma 261,81  6395,29

21-04-2009 300619838 Buma  118,81 6276,48

21-04-2009 300620114 Buma 475,26  6751,74

06-05-2009 300622575 Buma 261,81  7013,55

01-06-2009 300628273 Buma 261,81  7275,36

01-07-2009 300633141 Buma 261,81  7537,17

01-08-2009 59300638843 Buma 261,81  7798,98

01-09-2009 300642292 Buma 261,81  8060,79

01-10-2009 300645738 Buma 261,81  8322,60

02-11-2009 300650749 Buma 261,81  8584,41

16-11-2009 93108942 Sena 147,65  8732,06

01-12-2009 300672797 Buma 261,82  8993,88

   3883,45 118,81 8993,88


